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                  2009 Wautoma Cross Country Invitational
                       Lake Lucerne Recreation Area
                           September 22nd, 2009
                                Boys Master
Place TmPl Name               Year School                Time  Pace  
===== ==== ================== ==== ===================== ===== ===== 
    1      Zach Wheeler       SO   Waupaca               17:00  5:29 
    2      Mitch Lacy         SR   Hilbert               17:17  5:34 
    3      Tony Cass          JR   Hortonville           17:18  5:34 
    4      Matt Koerner       SR   Hortonville           17:37  5:41 
    5      Luke Treutel       SR   Portage               17:48  5:44 
    6      Tyler Sawall       SO   Clintonville          17:50  5:45 
    7      Jacob Nitzke       SR   Berlin                18:00  5:48 
    8      Josh Morrison      FR   Hilbert               18:04  5:49 
    9      Clark Philip       JR   Omro High School      18:06  5:50 
   10      Isaac Zarecki      SO   Portage               18:14  5:53 
   11      Jarrett Simonson   SO   Wautoma               18:15  5:53 
   12      Ryan Zimmerman     SO   Adams-Friendship      18:15  5:53 
   13      Dan Steiber        SR   Mosinee               18:21  5:55 
   14      Nate Rosendahl     JR   Winneconne            18:24  5:56 
   15      Logan Norlin       SR   Wautoma               18:27  5:57 
   16      Josh Wilke         JR   Berlin                18:28  5:57 
   17      Drew Wallace       FR   Berlin                18:37  6:00 
   18      Robert Roth        JR   Omro High School      18:43  6:02 
   19      Elliot Franczek    SO   Hilbert               18:49  6:04 
   20      Tallyn Sherman     JR   Winneconne            18:54  6:05 
   21      Andrew Werner      SO   Hortonville           19:03  6:08 
   22      Ashchebrook Derek  SR   Clintonville          19:12  6:11 
   23      Xavier Fletcher    SO   Clintonville          19:18  6:13 
   24      Nick Boettcher     JR   Mosinee               19:19  6:13 
   25      Myles Beach        SO   Winneconne            19:23  6:15 
   26      Graham Young       JR   Weyauwega-Fremont     19:37  6:19 
   27      Taylor Hobbs       SR   Wautoma               19:37  6:19 
   28      Blake Vine         JR   Mosinee               19:45  6:22 
   29      Tyler Schults      JR   Adams-Friendship      19:54  6:25 
   30      Matt Peterson      JR   Adams-Friendship      20:30  6:36 
   31      Nick Thomas        FR   Weyauwega-Fremont     21:17  6:51 
   32      Jeff Servey        FR   Waupaca               21:57  7:04 
   33      Trevor Fitzpatrick FR   Weyauwega-Fremont     22:07  7:07 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                  2009 Wautoma Cross Country Invitational
                       Lake Lucerne Recreation Area
                           September 22nd, 2009
                                Boys Novice
Place TmPl Name               Year School                Time  Pace  
===== ==== ================== ==== ===================== ===== ===== 
    1      Jason Niemuth      SO   Berlin                17:51  5:45 
    2    1 Zach Lohrer        SO   Hortonville           18:27  5:57 
    3    2 Tim Sambs          SR   Hortonville           18:35  5:59 
    4      Ben Boeck          SR   Portage               18:38  6:00 
    5    3 Mitch Mulroy       JR   Hortonville           18:42  6:02 
    6      Joey Lefeber       SO   Winneconne            18:58  6:07 
    7    4 Tyler Green        SR   Hortonville           19:00  6:07 
    8    5 Thomas Ernst       JR   Hortonville           19:15  6:12 
    9      Wied Kyle          JR   Clintonville          19:16  6:12 
   10      Brian Ristau       SR   Wautoma               19:23  6:15 
   11      Ryan Krueger       SR   Winneconne            19:24  6:15 
   12      Parker Seubert     JR   Winneconne            19:24  6:15 
   13      Matthew Stauss     FR   Westfield             19:25  6:15 
   14      Josh Huber         SR   Adams-Friendship      19:28  6:16 
   15      Austin Norlin      SR   Wautoma               19:36  6:19 
   16      Paul Fredrick      SR   Berlin                19:36  6:19 
   17      Seth Endres        JR   Portage               19:39  6:20 
   18      Zeth Engel         SR   Winneconne            19:43  6:21 
   19      Jacob Decleene     FR   Clintonville          19:48  6:23 
   20      Ian Dobberstein    FR   Omro High School      19:54  6:25 
   21      Jerrad Smith       SO   Omro High School      19:54  6:25 
   22      Gavin Harmin       FR   Berlin                19:58  6:26 
   23      Josh Delvaux       SR   Hilbert               19:59  6:26 
   24      Ryan Larson        SR   Adams-Friendship      19:59  6:26 
   25      Hubert Monroe      JR   Adams-Friendship      20:08  6:29 
   26      Alex Schumann      SR   Portage               20:15  6:31 
   27      Bryce Huggins      SO   Berlin                20:21  6:33 
   28      Patrick Baur       JR   Mosinee               20:26  6:35 
   29      Scott Gohlke       SO   Westfield             20:36  6:38 
   30      Tyler Costello     JR   Omro High School      20:39  6:39 
   31      Josh Wright        FR   Omro High School      20:39  6:39 
   32      Jordan Huber       SO   Adams-Friendship      20:42  6:40 
   33      Mitchell Girdauska SO   Wautoma               20:59  6:46 
   34      Ben Straub         JR   Mosinee               20:59  6:46 
   35      Jordan Campo       JR   Mosinee               21:04  6:47 
   36      Tyler Sweere       SO   Hilbert               21:22  6:53 
   37      Nathan Vogel       SR   Westfield             21:22  6:53 
   38      Casey Castor       SO   Hilbert               21:30  6:56 
   39      Michael Castro     FR   Weyauwega-Fremont     21:47  7:01 
   40    6 Josh Wilson        JR   Waupaca               21:49  7:02 
   41    7 Zachery Wright     JR   Waupaca               22:07  7:07 
   42      Jake Kuenzi        JR   Weyauwega-Fremont     22:15  7:10 
   43      Jared Gruetzmacher SO   Weyauwega-Fremont     22:40  7:18 
   44      Dominic Heus       SO   Hilbert               22:54  7:23 
   45    8 Karl Foss          JR   Waupaca               23:15  7:29 
   46    9 Andrew Forseth     SR   Waupaca               23:23  7:32 
   47      Casey Lenz         SO   Weyauwega-Fremont     24:11  7:47 
   48   10 Joe Pegorsch       SO   Waupaca               24:12  7:48 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                  2009 Wautoma Cross Country Invitational
                       Lake Lucerne Recreation Area
                           September 22nd, 2009
                   ========== BOYS TEAM SCORE ==========
                                  Varsity

  1. 1:30:39 Hortonville          (  18:08)
===============================
  1    17:18  Tony Cass                
  2    17:37  Matt Koerner             
  3    18:27  Zach Lohrer              
  4    18:35  Tim Sambs                
  5    18:42  Mitch Mulroy             
  6 (  19:00) Tyler Green              
  7 (  19:03) Andrew Werner            

  2. 1:32:32 Berlin               (  18:31)
===============================
  1    17:51  Jason Niemuth            
  2    18:00  Jacob Nitzke             
  3    18:28  Josh Wilke               
  4    18:37  Drew Wallace             
  5    19:36  Paul Fredrick            
  6 (  19:58) Gavin Harmin             
  7 (  20:21) Bryce Huggins            

  3. 1:34:34 Portage              (  18:55)
===============================
  1    17:48  Luke Treutel             
  2    18:14  Isaac Zarecki            
  3    18:38  Ben Boeck                
  4    19:39  Seth Endres              
  5    20:15  Alex Schumann            

  4. 1:35:03 Winneconne           (  19:01)
===============================
  1    18:24  Nate Rosendahl           
  2    18:54  Tallyn Sherman           
  3    18:58  Joey Lefeber             
  4    19:23  Myles Beach              
  5    19:24  Ryan Krueger             
  6 (  19:24) Parker Seubert           
  7 (  19:43) Zeth Engel               

  5. 1:35:18 Wautoma              (  19:04)
===============================
  1    18:15  Jarrett Simonson         
  2    18:27  Logan Norlin             
  3    19:23  Brian Ristau             
  4    19:36  Austin Norlin            
  5    19:37  Taylor Hobbs             
  6 (  20:59) Mitchell Girdauskas      

  6. 1:35:24 Clintonville         (  19:05)
===============================
  1    17:50  Tyler Sawall             
  2    19:12  Ashchebrook Derek        
  3    19:16  Wied Kyle                
  4    19:18  Xavier Fletcher          
  5    19:48  Jacob Decleene           



  7. 1:35:31 Hilbert              (  19:07)
===============================
  1    17:17  Mitch Lacy               
  2    18:04  Josh Morrison            
  3    18:49  Elliot Franczek          
  4    19:59  Josh Delvaux             
  5    21:22  Tyler Sweere             
  6 (  21:30) Casey Castor             
  7 (  22:54) Dominic Heus             

  8. 1:37:16 omro high school     (  19:28)
===============================
  1    18:06  Clark Philip             
  2    18:43  Robert Roth              
  3    19:54  Ian Dobberstein          
  4    19:54  Jerrad Smith             
  5    20:39  Tyler Costello           
  6 (  20:39) Josh Wright              

  9. 1:37:44 Adams-Friendship     (  19:33)
===============================
  1    18:15  Ryan Zimmerman           
  2    19:28  Josh Huber               
  3    19:54  Tyler Schults            
  4    19:59  Ryan Larson              
  5    20:08  Hubert Monroe            
  6 (  20:30) Matt Peterson            
  7 (  20:42) Jordan Huber             

 10. 1:38:08 Mosinee              (  19:38)
===============================
  1    18:21  Dan Steiber              
  2    19:19  Nick Boettcher           
  3    19:45  Blake Vine               
  4    20:17  Logan Pankratz           
  5    20:26  Patrick Baur             
  6 (  20:59) Ben Straub               
  7 (  21:04) Jordan Campo             

 11. 1:46:08 Waupaca              (  21:14)
===============================
  1    17:00  Zach Wheeler             
  2    21:49  Josh Wilson              
  3    21:57  Jeff Servey              
  4    22:07  Zachery Wright           
  5    23:15  Karl Foss                
  6 (  23:23) Andrew Forseth           
  7 (  24:12) Joe Pegorsch             

 12. 1:47:03 Weyauwega-Fremont    (  21:25)
===============================
  1    19:37  Graham Young             
  2    21:17  Nick Thomas              
  3    21:47  Michael Castro           
  4    22:07  Trevor Fitzpatrick       
  5    22:15  Jake Kuenzi              
  6 (  22:40) Jared Gruetzmacher       
  7 (  24:11) Casey Lenz               




